
Urandangi, Queensland
January 2026 Daily Weather Observations
Observations from the aerodrome.
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Observations were drawn from Urandangi Aerodrome {station 037058}

The aerodrome is about 6 km east of Urandangi township.

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1004.522SSE6927.71005.917SE8123.801:1044ESE1.029.221.2Th1
1004.128SE4833.21007.315SE7425.614:2546SE34.120.5Fr2
1004.520SE5632.51007.413ESE7727.615:3835SE033.522.6Sa3
1004.522ESE4236.01007.56SE7429.516:2835SE036.922.8Su4
1004.720SSE3836.41008.16ESE6829.514:4139SSE037.323.4Mo5
1005.722SE2737.91008.915ENE5331.611:5044E038.622.9Tu6
1006.224E2838.91009.513ENE4532.614:4741E039.322.3We7
1005.222E2838.41008.722ENE4332.614:3948E038.821.8Th8
1002.97WSW4036.51007.420NNE4932.811:1439NE037.822.6Fr9
1001.824SE2238.81006.113E4332.516:0744ESE039.122.1Sa10
1001.928SE2141.11005.711SE3933.514:5543SSE041.521.9Su11
1002.428S1739.61005.722SSE2231.615:0946SSE040.426.8Mo12
1000.122S2439.71004.024SSE1731.014:1641SSE040.220.5Tu13
999.422SSE4736.01002.024SSE5532.420:5357SSE0.237.226.5We14

1001.620SE7829.31003.27SE9526.400:1144SSE70.231.723.1Th15
1000.215SE5635.31004.12SE7829.619:0537N0.236.624.0Fr16
999.89SE4236.61003.72WSW7029.816:3524SSW037.524.4Sa17
998.77SSE2137.91002.29SE4429.811:4722SE038.422.6Su18
999.311ESE1839.21001.69WNW6130.415:2428ESE039.720.9Mo19
998.615ESE2040.61002.24N4530.616:0935SE040.922.6Tu20

1000.36W2037.81002.526S2830.4038.923.3We21
1002.913NNW3237.61006.224NNW5930.620:1250ENE38.922.1Th22
1005.96NNW3238.11009.517WNW6330.817:5544NNE039.423.5Fr23
1004.86ESE3139.01010.17WNW5231.115:4854NE040.324.1Sa24
1003.39SE3239.21007.511NNW5133.017:0430SSE040.124.7Su25
1003.115SSE3139.31007.96NNW5331.922:1735ENE040.022.5Mo26
1002.424SE2639.41007.09E4631.9023.0Tu27

Statistics for the first 27 days of January 2026
1002.5173537.11006.0135530.537.922.9Mean
998.66#1727.71001.62#1723.829.220.5Lowest

1006.228#7841.11010.126S9533.557SSE70.241.526.8Highest
71.6Total
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